Philips CityCharm:
combining visual
comfort and
performance
CityCharm Cordoba
The Philips CityCharm range is designed for use in urban areas where comfortable
lighting, ambience, and design play an important role. It offers three iconic, timeless
designs: CityCharm cordoba (BDS490), CityCharm cone (BDS491), and CityCharm

medium
0.0293
Order Code Full Product Name
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
912300024683 BDS490 LED100-/740 I DM
GRB DF-S GR CLO
- Distribution
medium
0.032
912300024686 BDS490 LED80-/830 I S
GRB GR 60
- Symmetrical 0.0142
912300024688 BDS490 LED50-/830 II DM
GRB GR 60
- Distribution
medium
0.0293
912300024689 BDS490 LED70-/830 II DM
GRB GR 60
- Distribution
medium
0.0278
912300024720 BDS490 LED50/727 PSD-SR
II DM GR SRT 60
- Distribution
medium
0.0282
CityCharm Cordoba
4Product family leaflet, 2024, January 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
912300024718 BDS490 LED50/730 PSU II
S1F GR PCN 60
- Symmetrical 0.0059
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505017425 BDS490 CG25-/730 II A GR D11 76 22 W
910505017427 BDS490 CG20-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 18 W
910505017428 BDS490 CG25-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 22 W
910505017429 BDS490 CG30-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 22.5 W
912300024680 BDS490 LED20-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO S 12.8 W
912300024681 BDS490 LED50-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO S 30.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300024683 BDS490 LED100-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO 58 W
912300024686 BDS490 LED80-/830 I S GRB GR 60 61 W
912300024688 BDS490 LED50-/830 II DM GRB GR 60 40.5 W
912300024689 BDS490 LED70-/830 II DM GRB GR 60 53 W
912300024720 BDS490 LED50/727 PSD-SR II DM GR SRT 60 37.5 W
912300024718 BDS490 LED50/730 PSU II S1F GR PCN 60 33.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505017425 BDS490 CG25-/730 II A GR D11 76 No
910505017427 BDS490 CG20-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 No
910505017428 BDS490 CG25-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 No
910505017429 BDS490 CG30-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 No
912300024680 BDS490 LED20-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO S No
912300024681 BDS490 LED50-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO S No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300024683 BDS490 LED100-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO No
912300024686 BDS490 LED80-/830 I S GRB GR 60 No
912300024688 BDS490 LED50-/830 II DM GRB GR 60 No
912300024689 BDS490 LED70-/830 II DM GRB GR 60 No
912300024720 BDS490 LED50/727 PSD-SR II DM GR SRT 60 Yes
912300024718 BDS490 LED50/730 PSU II S1F GR PCN 60 No
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
910505017425 BDS490 CG25-/730 II A GR
D11 76
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
910505017427 BDS490 CG20-/730 II S GR
CLO C6K FQQ-PX1
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
910505017428 BDS490 CG25-/730 II S GR
CLO C6K FQQ-PX1
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
910505017429 BDS490 CG30-/730 II S GR
CLO C6K FQQ-PX1
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
912300024680 BDS490 LED20-/740 I DM
GRB DF-S GR CLO S
Luminaire surge protection level until 10
kV differential mode and 10 kV common
mode
912300024681 BDS490 LED50-/740 I DM
GRB DF-S GR CLO S
Luminaire surge protection level until 10
kV differential mode and 10 kV common
mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
912300024683 BDS490 LED100-/740 I DM
GRB DF-S GR CLO
Luminaire surge protection level until 10
kV differential mode and 10 kV common
mode
912300024686 BDS490 LED80-/830 I S GRB
GR 60
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
912300024688 BDS490 LED50-/830 II DM
GRB GR 60
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
912300024689 BDS490 LED70-/830 II DM
GRB GR 60
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
912300024720 BDS490 LED50/727 PSD-SR
II DM GR SRT 60
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
912300024718 BDS490 LED50/730 PSU II
S1F GR PCN 60
Luminaire surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8 kV common
mode
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
CityCharm Cordoba
5Product family leaflet, 2024, January 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910505017425 BDS490 CG25-/730 II A GR D11 76 0.05 %
910505017427 BDS490 CG20-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 0.05 %
910505017428 BDS490 CG25-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 0.05 %
910505017429 BDS490 CG30-/730 II S GR CLO C6K FQQ-PX1 0.05 %
912300024680 BDS490 LED20-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO S -
912300024681 BDS490 LED50-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO S -
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
912300024683 BDS490 LED100-/740 I DM GRB DF-S GR CLO -
912300024686 BDS490 LED80-/830 I S GRB GR 60 -
912300024688 BDS490 LED50-/830 II DM GRB GR 60 -
912300024689 BDS490 LED70-/830 II DM GRB GR 60 -
912300024720 BDS490 LED50/727 PSD-SR II DM GR SRT 60 -
912300024718 BDS490 LED50/730 PSU II S1F GR PCN 60 -
CityCharm Cordoba
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any